
Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12 May-12 Jun-12 Total 6 Months
Jul-12 through Dec-

12 Total 12 months

BONDS / NOTES / AGREEMENTS

1) 1998 Tax Allocation Bonds U.S. Bank Sep-10 Bond issue to construct Town Green RPTTF $1,370,926 $26,619 $26,619 $218,238 $244,857 

2) 2004C Wastewater Refunding Bonds Union Bank Apr-05 Bond issue to fund public capital improvements RPTTF $222,310 $3,655 $3,655 $218,655 $222,310 

3) 2004 Tax Allocation Bonds U.S. Bank Mar-05 Bond issue to fund redevelopment activities RPTTF $4,766,863 $73,264 $73,264 $293,264 $366,528 

4) 2008 Fire Station Agreement Town of Windsor Aug-08 Base Rental Payments for Fire Station RPTTF $8,823,610 $155,811 $155,811 $825,811 $981,622 

5) Cal HFA Loan No. HELP-082506-07 Cal HFA Mar-08 Residential Development Loan Program Low/Mod Fund $1,300,000 $0 $0 $0 

6) Cal HFA Loan No. RDLP-091007-04 Cal HFA Oct-08 Residential Development Loan Program Low/Mod Fund $2,725,458 $2,187,506 $257,354 $280,598 $2,725,458 $0 $2,725,458 

7) Windsor Redwoods Project Burbank Housing Apr-10 Return CalHFA Proceeds to Burbank Housing Low/Mod Fund $944,082 $944,082 $944,082 $0 $944,082 

8) Burbank Help Loan Burbank Housing Apr-10 Return CalHFA Proceeds to Burbank Housing Low/Mod Fund $1,308,397 $1,308,397 $1,308,397 $0 $1,308,397 

9) Windsor Redwoods Project Burbank Housing Oct-09 Permanent loan - Windsor Redwoods Low/Mod Fund $900,000 $0 $0 $0 

10) Windsor Redwoods Project Burbank Housing Oct-08 Gap financing commitment Low/Mod Fund $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $0 $1,000,000 

11) Manzanita Self Help Project Burbank Housing Jan-11 Funding commitment - Manzanita Self Help (0408) Low/Mod Fund $750,000 $750,000 $750,000 $0 $750,000 

12) Advance due to General Fund Town of Windsor Jul-01 Advance fr General Fund (Jul 2001) RPTTF $400,000 $400,000 $400,000 $0 $400,000 

13) Advance due to Water Reclamation Fund Town of Windsor Jun-02 Advance fr Water Reclamation Fund (Jun 2002) RPTTF $913,000 $913,000 $913,000 $0 $913,000 

14) Validated Court Judgement - Part 1 Town of Windsor Jan-11 Public infrastructure projects - Cooperative Agreement RPTTF $8,950,000 $0 $0 $0 

15) - Part 2 Town of Windsor Jan-11 Staffing & Admin Costs Associated with Capital Projects RPTTF $3,547,000 $668,000 $668,000 $688,000 $1,356,000 

16) - Part 3 Town of Windsor Jan-11 Projects to be Funded by Low-Mod Housing Funds Low/Mod Fund $4,975,000 $0 $0 

17) - Part 4 Town of Windsor Jan-11 Staffing & Admin Costs Associated with Low-Mod Housing P               Low/Mod Fund $1,453,000 $274,000 $274,000 $282,000 $556,000 

18) Fiscal Agent Fees U.S. Bank & Wildan Financial Jun-11 Fiscal Agent Fees as required by bond covenants RPTTF $18,583 $200 $3,000 $1,844 $1,844 $1,845 $8,733 $4,925 $13,658 

19) Station Area Plan (RDA Share of Funding) Transportation Grant Fund (Dyett & Bhatia) Mar-10 Station Area Specific Plan (RDA Share of Funding) RPTTF $65,000 $65,000 $65,000 $65,000 

20) Annual Audit Fees Odenberg Ullakko Muranishi & Co. LLP Jun-11 Annual Audit Fees as required by bond covenants RPTTF $7,267 $0 $7,267 $7,267 

21) SUBTOTAL BONDS / NOTES / AGREEMENTS $44,440,496 $4,440,185 $257,354 $1,008,694 $286,097 $1,001,844 $2,321,845 $9,316,019 $2,538,160 $11,854,179 

ACTIVE PURCHASE ORDERS

22) Town Green Improvements - Lighting Republic ITS Apr-11 Town Green Improve - Lighting (0038) PO102276 RPTTF $14,900 $14,900 $14,900 $14,900 

23) Wayfinding Signage Graphic Solutions Jul-10 Wayfinding Signage (0377) PO102148 RPTTF $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 

24) Wayfinding Signage Republic ITS Jun-11 Wayfinding Signage (0377) PO102310 RPTTF $13,700 $13,700 $13,700 $13,700 

25) Wayfinding Signage Arrow Sign Jun-11 Wayfinding Signage (0377) PO102319 RPTTF $45,000 $34,795 $4,273 $5,932 $45,000 $45,000 

26) ORH Utility Infrastructure Study Winzler & Kelley Sep-10 ORH Utility Infrastructure Study (0424) PO102182 RPTTF $2,816 $589 $2,227 $2,816 $2,816 

27) Windsor River Road Develop Brejle & Race Apr-11 Windsor River Road Development (0435) PO102267 RPTTF $1,568 $1,568 $1,568 $1,568 

28) Railroad Crossing Arm Green Valley Consulting Sep-10 Railroad Crossing Arm WRR/WR (0539) PO102178 RPTTF $3,528 $3,528 $3,528 $3,528 

29) Redevelopment Plan Amendment Keyser Marston Aug-09 Professional Services - Capital (PO 101996) 1of2 RPTTF $28,952 $28,952 $28,952 $28,952 

30) Marketing Services / Visitor Center Windsor Chamber of Comm Jul-10 Professional Services - Capital (PO 102149) RPTTF $10,394 $5,000 $5,394 $10,394 $10,394 

31) Tourism Marketing Services So County Tourism Bureau Dec-10 Professional Services - Capital (PO 102212) RPTTF $2,482 $2,482 $2,482 $2,482 

32) Windsor Redwoods Project Keyser Marston Oct-08 Professional Services - Low/Mod (PO 101866) RPTTF $5,998 $2,000 $3,998 $5,998 $5,998 

33) Shiloh Sustainable Village Keyser Marston May-09 Professional Services - Low/Mod (PO 101930) RPTTF $7,730 $7,730 $7,730 $7,730 

34) Redevelopment Plan Amendment Keyser Marston Aug-09 Professional Services - Low/Mod (PO 101996) 2of2 RPTTF $7,238 $7,238 $7,238 $7,238 

35) Town Presentation Folder Okini Designs Jun-11 Town Promotion - Capital (PO 102329) RPTTF $1,251 $1,251 $1,251 $1,251 

36) $0 $0 

37) $0 $0 

38) $0 $0 

39) SUBTOTAL ACTIVE PURCHASE ORDERS $149,557 $52,612 $14,900 $4,273 $9,000 $17,121 $51,651 $149,557 $0 $149,557 

ANNUAL ADMIN BUDGET

40) Annual Admin Budget per Attached Detail Town of Windsor Annual Admin Budget per Attached Detail RPTTF $500,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $250,000 $125,000 $375,000 

41) $0 $0 

42) SUBTOTAL ANNUAL ADMIN BUDGET $500,000 $0 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $250,000 $125,000 $375,000 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS

43) Pueblo Viejo Park Improvements Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

44) Sutton Park Improvements Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

45) Streetscape Improvement Program Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

46) Town Green Loop Mixed Use Project Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

47) Wayfinding Signage Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

48) Windsor River Road Development Proj Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

49) ORH Improvement Project Bell Village Various Vendors Jun-11 Approved Budget Capital Improvement (0603) RPTTF $465,000 $232,500 $232,500 $465,000 $0 $465,000 

50) ORH @ Lakewood Bicycle & Ped Impr Various Vendors Jun-11 Approved Budget Capital Improvement (0602) RPTTF $151,600 $34,533 $34,533 $34,534 $103,600 $48,000 $151,600 

51) North ORH Water Main Extension Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

52) New Library Project Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

53) New Police Department Building Project Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

54) East Shiloh Land Assembly Project Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

55) Tenant Improvement Loans Various Vendors Removed - No Approved Contract $0 $0 

56) $0 $0 

57) $0 $0 

58) $0 $0 

59) SUBTOTAL ANNUAL ADMIN BUDGET $616,600 $0 $0 $0 $34,533 $267,033 $267,034 $568,600 $48,000 $616,600 

ON-GOING PROJECTS / COMMITMENTS

60) Wayfinding Signage Project Costs Exchange Bank Dec-11 Cost of Landscape Renovations (0377) RPTTF $13,326 $13,326 $13,326 $13,326 

61) Wayfinding Signage Project Costs AT&T Jan-12 Telephone Service to Sign (0377) RPTTF $8,142 $8,142 $8,142 $8,142 

Total Outstanding 

Payment Amount

Payments by Month This Period Payments Next Period

Project Name / Debt Obligation Payee

Contract / 

Agreement Date Description of Obligation Source of Funds



Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12 May-12 Jun-12 Total 6 Months
Jul-12 through Dec-

12 Total 12 months

62) Old Redwood Hwy Utility Infrastructure Study Whitlock & Weinberger Jan-12 Traffic Engineering (0424) RPTTF $432 $432 $432 $432 

63) RDA Related Legal Expenses Meyers Nave Standing Projected Monthly Legal Expenses Successor Agency RPTTF $60,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $30,000 $30,000 $60,000 

64) HR Paperless Document Mgmt System Pacific e-Document 

Solutions

Jun-11 HR Paperless Document Mgmt System (10% RDA) RPTTF $1,520 $292 $0 $307 $307 $307 $307 $1,520 $1,520 

65) Oversight Board Legal Expenses Attorney to be Determined Oversight Board Legal Expenses RPTTF $29,166 $2,083 $2,083 $4,166 $12,500 $16,666 

66) $0 $0 

67) $0 $0 

68) SUBTOTAL ON-GOING PROJECTS / COMMITMENTS $112,586 $27,192 $5,000 $5,307 $5,307 $7,390 $7,390 $57,586 $42,500 $100,086 

FUTURE PROJECT COMMITMENTS

69) Workstation Image Library Portola Systems Jun-11 Workstation Image Library (10% RDA Share) RPTTF $1,100 $1,100 $1,100 $1,100 

70) Server Virtualization VM Ware Portola Systems Jun-11 Server Virtualization VM Ware (10% RDA Share) RPTTF $15,000 $0 $15,000 $15,000 

71) Fuel Force System Upgrade Various Vendors Jun-11 Fuel Force System Upgrade (10% RDA Share) RPTTF $1,084 $0 $1,084 $1,084 

72) General Plan Update Various Vendors Jun-11 General Plan Update (9% RDA Share) RPTTF $25,714 $0 $25,714 $25,714 

73) $0 $0 

74) $0 $0 

75) $0 $0 

76) SUBTOTAL FUTURE PROJECT COMMITMENTS $42,898 $0 $0 $1,100 $0 $0 $0 $1,100 $41,798 $42,898 

77) $0 $0 

78) $0 $0 

79) $0 $0 

80) $0 $0 

81) $0 $0 

82) $0 $0 

83) $0 $0 

84) $0 $0 

85) $0 $0 

86) $0 $0 

87) $0 $0 

88) $0 $0 

89) $0 $0 

90) $0 $0 

91) $0 $0 

92) $0 $0 

93) $0 $0 

94) $0 $0 

95) $0 $0 

96) $0 $0 

$0 

TOTALS
$45,862,137 $4,519,989 $327,254 $1,069,374 $384,937 $1,343,388 $2,697,920 $10,342,862 $2,795,458 $13,138,320 

Total Outstanding 

Payment Amount

Payments by Month This Period Payments Next Period

Project Name / Debt Obligation Payee

Contract / 

Agreement Date Description of Obligation Source of Funds


